
Park Street C of E Primary School 

KS2 writing was moderated this year by the Local Authority.  

End of Key Stage 2 

 Park Street 
test results 
and TA 
2025 

Park Street 
test results 
and TA 
2024 

Park Street 
test results 
and TA 
2023 

Park 
Street test 
results 
and TA 
(writing) 
2022 

National 
Score 

Reading – Expected 
Standard 

89% 
16/18 

86% 
12/14 

71% 
(10/14) 

93% 75% 

Reading – Greater Depth 56% 
10/18 

43% 
6/14 

43% (6/14) 27%  

      
Writing – Expected Standard 78% 

14/18 
79% 
11/14 

71% 
(10/14) 

80% 
(12/15) 

 

Writing – Greater Depth 22% 
4/18 

21% 
3/14 

36% (5/14) 7% (1/15)  

      
Maths – Expected Standard 89% 

16/18 
100% 
14/14 

86% 
(11/14) 

100% 74% 

Maths – Greater Depth 44% 
8/18 

21% 
3/14 

36% (5/14) 40%  

      
Grammar, Punctuation and 
Spelling - Expected 

89% 
16/18 

100% 71% 
(10/14) 

100% 73% 

Grammar, Punctuation and 
Spelling – Greater Depth 

50% 
9/18 

57% 
8/14 

43% (6/14)   

      
RW and M Expected 78% 

14/18 
71% 
10/14 

64% (9/14) 80% 62% 

RW and M Greater Depth 17% 
3/18 

14% 
2/14 

21% (3/14)   

MTC Result 2025 

13 children took the test 10 got 20 or over and 7 children got full marks(25)  (53%) Average score was 22. (National 
Average last year was 20.6) 

Phonics Screening Test 

90% (18/20) passed – all the children who took the test. Two children were disapplied 

Last year was 80% National Figure for 2024 was 80% 

EYFS – Good Level of Development 

80% - 12/15 children – National 2024 = 67% 

Park Street 2024 Park Street 2023 Park Street 2022 Park Street 2021 
69% 82% (14/17) 72% (13/18) 54% (7/13) 

KS1 is not subject to statutory assessment now, but these are the Teacher Assessed results: 

 Expected GDS 
Reading 82%   14/17 29% 5/17 
Writing 76% 13/17 24% 4/17 
Maths 100% 18% 3/17 



 

 

 

 

 


